
1 etapa Campori 2025
Carne de Vaca/PE 6.4.2025
Clube de Orientação Bravo

Fernando Medeiros Kfouri
Clube de Orientação de Natal
Course : H Junior B
Distance : 2000m (Climbing 25m)
Time : 1:15:02 (37'31"/km) [Points : 326]

3/3 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Luís Tiago Nascimento De Oliveira Costa0:24:28 [1000]
2. Danilo Rodrigues Machado 0:37:53 [646]

1. 112 00:09:19 562m 16'35"/km
2. 111 00:02:52 00:12:11 104m 27'34"/km
3. 83 00:07:05 00:19:16 222m 31'54"/km
4. 84 00:26:49 00:46:05 159m 168'39"/km
5. 108 00:04:46 00:50:51 193m 24'42"/km
6. 116 00:09:02 00:59:53 218m 41'26"/km
7. 94 00:07:04 01:06:57 131m 53'57"/km
8. 121 00:04:39 01:11:36 209m 22'15"/km
9. 999 00:03:26 01:15:02 170m 20'12"/km
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